GAF/ DEPT 67/GROUPEMENT DEPARTEMENTAL EQUIPE FEDERAL B
LE 18/01/2026

FEDERALE B 10 ANS ET PLUS GAF

Pos. Club Equipe Score \' \'

.{ /(/ Total

O el 0 )
Total 24.900 30.450 30.950 31.350
Louise AVENEL 8.250 7.800 9,650 10.200 10.200
Emma FONGOND 8.450 8.450 8.850 10,000 10.400
1 OBERNAI - SPORTS REUNIS OBERNAI  Equipe 2 117,650
L6ane KORNALEWSKI 7.800 8.050 9.150 10350 10,550
Amélie DOUSSEAU 8.050 8.200 10,600 10400 10,000
Elsa WILT 7,500 7.150 10.200 10.150 10.400
Total 24,650 30.300 31300 31.250
Margaux GERBER 7.950 8.400 9,650 10.150 10,000
GYMNASTIQUE MUTTERSHOLTZ Léonore ASSION 7.650 7.950 10.300 10150 9.950
Assya BEN BARKA 6.400 6.250 9.700 10450 10,650
Serena CUIOC 7.800 8.050 9.950 10.400 10,600
Total 23.000 30.850 31.150 31.550
Juliette MEYER
SAVERNE - SOCIETE DE GYMNASTIQUE | Mathilde PINAULT 8.200 0.000 10.150 10350 10,650
: SAVERNE “quipe ! Camille RADO 6.750 6.650 10.100 10.150 10.350 1650
OTTAWA ' ' ' ' '
Morgane SCHORR 6.600 6.700 10.600 10.400 8.800

Lily MOREEL 8.050 8.050 9.600 10.400 10.550



4 OBERNAI - SPORTS REUNIS OBERNAI

5

6

ILLKIRCH GRAFFENSTADEN - SOCIETE
DE GYMNASTIQUE ILLKIRCH
GRAFFENSTADEN

SAVERNE - SOCIETE DE GYMNASTIQUE
SAVERNE

MUTTERSHOLTZ - SOCIETE DE
GYMNASTIQUE MUTTERSHOLTZ

Equipe 1

Equipe 1

Equipe 2

Equipe 2

Total
(lara HARTZ
Maya HORNECKER
(lea PICARD
Maeva HORNECKER

Total
Gabriella

TEMEBOUNOU
Soumeya EL

FARFACH
Manon BIGOT

Jeanne WATTEBLED
Total
Deniz KIZILAY
Ténoine HELBOURG
Léa ZENDRON
Justine KOZLOWSKI
Elsa DORVAUX
Total
Eva SANTANDREA
Lilou REIBEL
Maiwenn DUMAS
Emilie DILMETZ
EMY WEIBEL

7.800
7.800
8.500
7.350

6.600
5.150
5.350
5450
6.700

6.200
5350
5.950
6.350
1.750

30.800
9.700
10.250
10.450
10.100

28.650
9.850
6.850
9.850
8.950

30.750
9.900
9.950
8.600
10.500
10.300

30.400
10.100
9.850
10.050
8.300
10.250

30.500
9.550
10.450
9.850
10.200

30.800
10.350
71.750
10.200
10.250

31.800
9.950
10.600
9.950
10.650
10.550

31.000
10.150
9.800
10.650
9.900
10.200

116.050

113.450

112.700

111.700



8

10

11

ERSTEIN - SOCIETE DE GYMNASTIQUE
ERSTEIN

BALDENHEIM - SOCIETE DE
GYMNASTIQUE BALDENHEIM

MUTZIG - LA VOGESIA MUTZIG

SAVERNE - SOCIETE DE GYMNASTIQUE
SAVERNE

Total 22.400

Lana SONRIER 8.150
Camille ROUSSEL 5.900
Equipe 1
Léa FUNGER 5.850
Lola KECK 5.800
Charlotte HAUSSER 7.900
Total 21.450
Thémis NICLAS
MEYER 6.100
Equipe 1 Chloé KELLER 7.850
Mathilde
SCHWOEHRER 6.150
Léa HUBER 7.350
Total 18.800
Marion KLAEYLE 6.300
Charlotte BIENVENOT 5.900
Equipe 1
10é POINSEL
Lya VISCHI 5.950
Léa STREICHER 6.050
Total 12.950
Clara RICHERT 6.450
Equipe 3 Elyne YILDIRIM LOOS 6.350
Maud MENDOZA
Léana PERRIN

8.350
5.950
5.700
5.850
8.100

6.250
6.050

9.000
9.300
28.900
9.200
9.650
9.700
9.550

9.750
10.350
29.750

9.000

8.450
10.500
10.250

110.850

107.850

106.250

101.350



FEDERALE B 10-11 ANS GAF PN
Pos. Club Equipe Score \ \ 1 9 ,( Total

Total 24.450 31.250 28.850 31.700
Maglys HEITZ CHAPEL 7.850 7.950 10400 9.300 10750
| ERSTHN_SOCLEFISETEFNGYMNASHQUE e Maélie WAELDIN 8,600 8.450 10350 9.450 10350 -
Fléna PEYNE 7.750 6.800 10.200 9.700 10,600
Flsa SCHNELL 7.900 7.550 10500 8.700 10250
Lison WILLER 7.750 7.650 9.500 9.700 10.150
Total 24,200 30.050 30.000 31.450
Ines METZGER 6.700 6.800 9.400 9.750 10400
Line HELLER 6.700 6.800 9.700 8.750 10450
2 OBERNAI- SPORTS REUNIS OBERNAI  Equipe 1 115.700
Lénie LANG 6.800 7.950 10.200 10250 10550
Juliette HIGEL 6,600 8.400 10150 10.000 10450
Albane SCHMITT 6.450 7.850 9.700 9,50 10.400
Total 22.800 29.500 29.100 31.500
NOEEgFZN:%URG 6.300 6.450 : 9.600
3SELESTAT-SOCSIEELTEES%ETGYMNASTIQUE e OPMERSHE 5,500 7.900 8.200 9,650 10300 o
Fva EHRHART 0.000 6.150 10650 8.500 10.550
ANAIS PICHON 6.550 6,700 9.050 9,650 10.600
Lena WALLER 8.200 7.900 9.800 9.800 10.350

BURGART



4

5

6

7

ILLKIRCH GRAFFENSTADEN - SOCIETE
DE GYMNASTIQUE ILLKIRCH
GRAFFENSTADEN

SELESTAT - SOCIETE DE GYMNASTIQUE
SELESTAT

ERSTEIN - SOCIETE DE GYMNASTIQUE
ERSTEIN

MUTZIG - LA VOGESIA MUTZIG

Total
10é BUHLER
ADELE MARX
Equipe 1
Esther MATHIS
Emma LEININGER
Léna BEN MEHDI
Total
Mathilde BREITEL
Miléna FELIX
Equipe 3
Lily Rose TRAPPLER
Olivia TONNELIER
Manon ADRIAN
Total
Nilay GOK
Olivia SONRIER

Equipe 2
Mila WINTENBERGER

Ludivine BURGER-
[EAN

Emma AMANN
Total
Coline BROUQUIERES
706 CLEMENT
Equipe 1
Nawel URSENBACH

Lya DEVAUX
Mélina STOECKEL
GARCIA

23.150
8.350

8.450

7.900
6.450
6.000

6.500
6.450
6.550
6.650
6.650

6.700

5.300

6.250
5.850

30.050
10.200

9.850
10.000
9.800
27.850
8.700
9.600
9.000
8.850
9.250
27.500
7.000

26.650
9.050

8.800
8.200
8.800
28.600
9.650
9.600
9.050
9.350
7.450
28.700
9.650

30.750
10.400

110.600

107.300

106.900

103.650



FEDERALE B 10-13 ANS GAF PaN

Pos. Club Equipe Score \' \ i' ( Total

Total 24.800 31.200 31.900 31.150
ALBANE KUNTZ 8.300 8.150 10.300 10.700 9.250
GYMNASTIQUE MUTTERSHOLTZ Leane LEROY 7.800 8350 10650 10,650 10450 '

Dina DALI 7.950 7.900 10.250 10.100 10.450
Ella CRETEY 8.100 8.000 10.250 10.550 10.250
Total 23.800 30.250 30.850 29.450

Eleonore
HANSMANN 7.700 7.700 9.400 10.300 7.200
Léa WELLER 8.050 7.850 9.900 10.200 9.650

2 OBERNAI - SPORTS REUNIS OBERNAI Equipe 1 114.350
Lisa MARTIN 7.900 7.900 9.550 9.950 9.300
Laura DELBENDE 7.850 7.850 10.000 10.100 9.600
MANON NEVEUX 0.000 7.650 10.350 10.350 10.200
Total 24.100 28.900 31.250 29.600
LOU-ANN BOUCHAIN

RIEDINGER 6.300 6.200 8.050 10.100 9.600

MUTTERSHOLTZ - SOCIETE DE .
3 GYMNASTIQUE MUTTERSHOLTZ Equipe 2 Romane WENTZ 7.900 8.100 9.000 10.300 9.900 113.850

Camille SCHAEFFER 8,050 7.800 10300 10,550 9.300
Damla TANIRER 0.000 7.950 9,600 10400 10100
Total 24.800 28.850 30.600 28.900
Laly POINSEL 6.600 6.650 9,650 10.050 9,550
Noémie FREMIOT 8450 8150 9.750 10.350 9.750
4 MUTIIG - LAVOGESIA MUTZIG Fquipe 1 , 113.150
Flina VARANDAS : : : : .
Clémence LEHMANN 8,000 7.950 9.150 10.000 9,600
Charlyse GRANTORT 8.200 8.350 9.450 10.200 9,550

KOENIGUER



5

6

7

8

MUTZIG - LA VOGESIA MUTZIG

SELESTAT - SOCIETE DE GYMNASTIQUE

SELESTAT

ERSTEIN - SOCIETE DE GYMNASTIQUE

ERSTEIN

SELESTAT - SOCIETE DE GYMNASTIQUE

SELESTAT

Equipe 4

Equipe 2

Equipe 1

Equipe 3

Total
Suzie BURGER-REMY
Calie BACH
Emma GRUNWALD
Elyne BOUKRIA
Ines FELICIANO
Total
Eline OPPERMANN
Anaé DUC
Maelle TAKOUMA
Camille ROHMER
Total
Louise MILLY
Lina LODO
Lou BERGER
Layna HAAS
Nour DOUGAREM
Total
Louise DONTENVILL
Rose MELONI
Abygaelle SOMMER
Elyne KNECHT
Tabatha COPIN

8.250
6.450
6.600
6.550
8.050

8.050
6.350
8.000
8.000

7.800
6.000
5.600
7.500
6.200

6.100
6.500
5.700
5.700
5.650

30.200
9.650
9.950
9.200
9.950
10.300
28.750
9.650
9.350
9.750
8.700
28.550
9.600
9.650
9.300
8.900
1.700
29.250
9.400
10.450
8.900
9.050
9.400

27.400
8.750
8.900
111.200
9.050
7.500
9.450
27.300
9.350
8.950 110.900
9.000
8.950
26.700
9.050
8.650
107.650
8.800
8.850
7.600
28.000
8.750
9.650
106.250
9.000
9.050

9.300



9

10

11

12

MUTZIG - LA VOGESIA MUTZIG

BALDENHEIM - SOCIETE DE
GYMNASTIQUE BALDENHEIM

ILLKIRCH GRAFFENSTADEN - SOCIETE
DE GYMNASTIQUE ILLKIRCH
GRAFFENSTADEN

MUTZIG - LA VOGESIA MUTZIG

Equipe 2

Equipe 1

Equipe 1

Equipe 3

Total
Evin DEVEC]
Emma STREICHER
Sarah EL IDRISSI
Dina MOUDNI
Alya EREN
Total
Méline EHRHART
Lise EHRHART
Eva MEAL
Eloise GISSELBRECHT
Total
Anais FERRAD
(élia CUNY
Loredana DURNER
Sia AUGUSTO
Juliette SCHOTT
Total
Fline BATTISTELLA
Joy SEUILLOT
Leane BILGER
Morgane SEUILLOT
Louna STEHLE

19.250
6.400
6.250
0.000
6.400

17.900
6.000
5.850
5.700
5.650
5.750

19.700
6.100
6.450
5.700
6.500
6.300

6.400
6.200
5.850
6.600

5.750
5.700
5.700
5.700
6.050

6.200
6.550
5.800
6.250
6.650

28.150
9.550
9.300
3.300
9.300

28.950
9.300
10.450
5.750
9.200

28.000
8.300
9.000
7.850
9.950
9.050

21.550
8.200
9.400
8.600
9.550

105.750

98.400

97.250

95.950



FEDERALE B 14 ANS ET PLUS GAF PaN

Pos.

1

2

3

Club

MUTZIG - LA VOGESIA MUTZIG

SELESTAT - SOCIETE DE GYMNASTIQUE

SELESTAT

MUTZIG - LA VOGESIA MUTZIG

Equipe Score

Total
Emilie KOESTEL
Eliana VOEGTLIN
Equipe 2
Léna DONAT
Louise FISCHER
Anaelle CLEVENOT

Total

Rose BASTIAN
WEBER

Lise DUPONT
Equipe 1
Priscillia LAVIGNE
Romane BOEHRER
Elsa GRIMM
Total
Meije BINAUX
_ Océane JOST
“quipe (élia RINN
Jeanne CAILLAUD

Lisa MULLER

\y

24.300
7.600
7.800
7.750
7.950
7.850

23.550
7.800
7.300
8.100
0.000
7.650

23.600
5.700
7.700
0.000
7.500
7.700

\y

8.050
8.050
8.200
7.850
6.400

7.550
7.500
7.750
6.550
7.650

5.500
7.900
6.150
7.900
7.800

I
29.250
9.900
9.250
9.950
7.600
9.400
29.800
9.750
9.950
9.850
9.850
10.000
28.600
9.700

9.450
9.450
8.500

31.000
10.300
10.300
10.400
9.200
10.050

31.000
10.300
9.900
10.200
10.500
10.050

29.350
8.950
9.600
9.600
9.800
9.950

/( Total

29.150
10.250
9.350
113.700
9.550
8.600
9.200
28.900
9.600
8.600
113.250
9.200
9.450
9.850
21.200
8.500
108.750
8.200
8.900

9.800



FEDERALE B 7-8 ANS GAF /\
Pos. Club Equipe Score \' \ :_F ( Total

Total 20.200 31.250 28.350 31.500
Léonie SCHMOLL 6.700 6.600 10.250 9.150 10,700
ERSTEIN Lily CHARRON 6.550 6.450 8.800 9.450 10.650
Solene WAELDIN 6.700 6.600 10.500 9.700 10150
Noémie
TAENATOVO 6.800 6.700 10,500 9.200 6.700
Total 19.350 28.650 27,500 31.600
Erin KUNTZMANN 6.550 6350 8.700 8.950 6.400
2 Equipe 2 107.100
ERSTEIN Ornella DI TURI 6.550 6.400 9.250 9.400 10.400
Elvira SCHNEIDER 6.250 6.000 9.250 8.750 6.550
Lucy KLUGE 6.000 6.000 9.950 9.150 10,500
Total 19.150 29.650 29.300 28.700
Alice YAGER 6300 6300 10,000 9.850 9.600
: CHATENOIS - SOCIETE DE e Victoire GUILLET 6.550 6350 10,550 8.400 6.400 600
GYMNASTIQUE CHATENOIS AP Cataleya THOMANN- 5,800 6.100 8.500 8,650 9,650 '
Flond GONDALEL
ena
o 4850 6.250 9.100 9.600 9.450

Erika JEUDY 6.300 6.150 7.750 9.850 5.900



Total
lana FEUERBACH

Capucine BEYER
106.200

4 OBERNAI - SPORTS REUNIS OBERNAI Equipe 1

Lou SCHMITT
Siloé TCHENG
CLOEKLING
Total

Z0é MOURER

SAVERNE - SOCIETE DE GYMNASTIQUE . ;
5 SAVERNE Equipe 1 Théa BAVOUX 104.650
Z€lie SCHMITT

Sofia SORG




FEDERALE B 7-9 ANS GAF /\

Pos. Club Fquipe Score \' \ :!‘ ( Total
“ ) —— 4
Total 19.800 30.700 31.350 31.900
Romane SCHMITT 6.500 6.550 10.300 9.950 10.700
Marie

MUTTERSHOLTZ - SOCIETE DE e ARCOUTTSCH 5550 5050 9.700 8.850 10.250 -
GYMNASTIQUE MUTTERSHOLTZ Manon FUCHS 6.800 6.750 10.300 10.800 10.500
Hélene MEYER 6.450 6.100 10.100 10,600 10.700

Anastasia
SOUTCHENKG 5700 5500 8.750 9550 10.500
Total 18.950 30.400 30.700 31.300
Anna HUGEL 6.600 6.600 9.850 10.550 10.450
SAVERNE - SOCIETE DF GYMNASTIQUE .

) AVERNE Equipe 2 Sarah WAGNER 5850 0.000 10.350 9.850 10.750 111.350
Chloé TAESCH 5750 6.500 10.200 10.300 10.100
Héloise LECAT 5750 5700 8.950 9.600 5800
Total 19.100 28.700 31550 31.150
Diane BAUMERT 5650 5650 9.200 9.150 6.450

3 Equipe 1 110.500
GYMNASTIQUE CHATENOIS Meloe TUBALDO 6.150 6.200 9,500 10.750 10.450
Héloise GUILLET 6.500 5250 9.700 10.100 10.200
Elise BAUER 6.400 6.050 9.400 10.700 10.300
Total 19.150 30.400 30.750 29.850
Emy CORDIER 5850 6350 9.400 9.900 9.900
Louisa BAUDOUIN 6.100 6.200 10.300 9.050 9.750

4 OBERNAI - SPORTS REUNIS OBERNAI  Equipe 1 110.150
Abby BRENDLE 6.450 6.500 10.050 10.500 8550
Kiara TOURNOUX 6.000 5750 9.700 9.700 10.200

Phoebe GRUBER 5.250 6.300 10.050 10.350 8.300



5

6

8

ILLKIRCH GRAFFENSTADEN - SOCIETE
DE GYMNASTIQUE ILLKIRCH
GRAFFENSTADEN

ERSTEIN - SOCIETE DE GYMNASTIQUE
ERSTEIN

CHATENOIS - SOCIETE DE
GYMNASTIQUE CHATENOIS

MUTZIG - LA VOGESIA MUTZIG

Equipe 1

Equipe 1

Equipe 2

Equipe 1

Total
Sara MISIC
Anais LOSTE
Mila STROHMEYER
Elena DURAND
Alice JOSEPH
Total
106 FRIESS

Mathilde GASSER

Adja DIOUF
PRIYBYLSK

Lily-Rose DELEMER
Selene HARRAULT
Total
Milena GAWLAS
Elyna MATT
Alice VEYRE
Margot SCHAAL
Alexandra HERZOG
Total
Romane ZANIN
Myla BOUKRIA
Lia NICOLA
Louise STRAUMANN
Eva SERRANO

6.200
5.500
6.000
5.700
5.650

5.700
0.000
6.000
0.000
6.300

109.750

108.000

106.400

104.750



9

10

11

ERSTEIN - SOCIETE DE GYMNASTIQUE
ERSTEIN

SAVERNE - SOCIETE DE GYMNASTIQUE

SAVERNE

SELESTAT - SOCIETE DE GYMNASTIQUE

SELESTAT

Total
Capucine BOUCAUD
Aurore LEBRUN
Equipe 2
Elif SOYLERIZ

Belin PIRASTU
(1éa GARGOWITSCH
LITTOLFF

Total
Océane RIPAMONTI

Equipe 1 Celeste NEI BECKER
Maéva
MORGENTHALER

Camille AUER
Total
(alie REBOUL
Lénie STAMM
Equipe 1
Margaux KAMMERER
Léana FETTIG

Rosalie SZYMANSKI

5.650
5.800
5.950
5.050
5.100

5.550
5.650
5.500
5.250

5.750
5.250
5.200
3.950
4.750

103.000

99.400

98.150



